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 4K60 KVM  
 EX3000 

 

1 HDMI 3840x2160@60Hz  
2 HDMI 3840x2160@60Hz  
2 3840x2160@60Hz  
3 3840x2160@60Hz  
4 KVM

 
5  
6

HDMI 1080P 16
720*576@30Hz  

7 LCD LED
12*16  
8 KVM

 
9 RS232,RS485 IO

 
 

 
  

× ×  212.0mm×145.0mm×44.0mm 

 1kg 
 

 
0.91 OLED IP CPU

 

 
   

DC 12V  
 12V2A DC 5.5*2.1

POE  

ETH 1000 POE 
 POE

POE IP 192.168.*.* 

FIBER 1G SFP 
 LC 1310nm 1550nm

SFP SFP+ 1310nm,10km,LC)

1310nm,40km,LC) 1550nm,80km,LC) 
HDMI IN 

 

 HDMI  
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 ENC   

 DEC KVM  

HDMI OUT 

 

  

 HDMI  

USB1 

 ENC PC
USB  

 DEC KVM
 

USB2 
 ENC  

 DEC KVM
 

USB3 
 ENC  

 DEC KVM
 

USB4 
 ENC  

 DEC KVM
U  

Audio Out  
 3 Pin L ,R

,GND  

Audio In  
 3 Pin L ,R

,GND  

Relay  
 12V IN 12V OUT

12V IN OUT  

IR/IO  
 IR/IO 3pin IR IO IR

IO IO IO
IO 1 IR 2  

RS485  
 RS485 3 Pin 

3pin A B GND  

 

 

 HDMI 
 3840x2160@60Hz 
  

 1 

 
 Line in HDMI  
 1 

 
 HDMI 
 3840x2160P@60Hz 
 1 

 
 Line out HDMI  
 1 
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 1000M 4K60 60Mbps 
IP   

 1 3840*2160@60Hz   
 1 3840*2160@60Hz 

(  

(1) HDMI 1080P@60Hz 4K@60 x1
4K@30 x2 1080P@60 x4 720x576P@30 x16 

(2) HDMI 3840*2160P@30Hz
4K@60 x1 4K@30 x2 1080P@60 x4
720x576P@30 x16 
(3)HDMI 3840*2160P@60Hz
4K@60 x1 4K@30 x2 1080P@60 x4
720x576P@30 x8 
 

 H.264 H.265 
 H.264 H.265 

 8bit 4:2:0 
  

 
 

  
 1 <=8M/  

  
/   

  
 

 
 TCP/IP UDP 

 CS/  
  RS232 IR IO TCP/UDP 

USB 

KVM  
  
  

 
 0-50° 
 10-90%  

 
 DC 12@2A 
 12W 
   

 


